MUNICIPAL SUMMARY DATA, 2011 (Building Permits)

Allendale
Alpine
Bergenfield
Bogota
Carlstadt
Cliffside Park
Closter
Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Elmwood Park
East Rutherford
Edgewater
Emerson
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Fair Lawn
Fairview

Fort Lee
Franklin Lakes
Garfield

Glen Rock
Hackensack
Harrington Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Haworth
Hillsdale
Ho-Ho-Kus
Leonia

Little Ferry

Lodi

Lyndhurst
Mahwah
Maywood
Midland Park
Montvale

Authorized
Housing
Units

11
2

2

0

3
286

227

O O FRPr O OWR

201

14

33

New Construction

11

oN

286

227

O O R O OWHR

201

14

33

Units
Certified
Total

11
7
4
0
0

58
2
6

11
1
1
2

12
0

131

=W e
N WO &

O N NOBANRPEPWONORERUVON

N
()]

Demolished

W oNwWwOoO

17

H

= N
N =

A ONDMNONOOMR_MRERNLBSOO®WOL

Office Sq Ft Retail Sq Ft
Authorized Authorized
by Building by Building

Permits

703,195
5,000
9,385

0

0
2,354
0
1,477
0
24,170

Permits

O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo

975

3,425

20,958

27,122

O O0OO0OO0OO0OCOO0OOOOOOOOODO

27,988



New Milford 10 10 8 10 0 0

Northvale 13 13 4 3 10,778 0

Oakland 7 7 0 4 980 0

Oradell 2 2 0 3 0 0

Paramus 18 17 11 18 37,980 0

Ramsey 2 2 18 1 1,500 29,763

Ridgefield Park 0 0 0 0 17,441 0

River Edge 1 1 2 2 0 0
Rivervale 19 19 5 0 0 0
Rochelle Park 0 0 1 2 854 0
Rocklegh 1+ 1 0 0o 0 0
Rutherford 5 5 1 4 0 0
SaddleBrook 2 2 3 1 12217 0
Saddle River 5 3 12 2 0 0
Teaneck 6 6 10 4 0 0
Teterboro 0 0 0 0 0 0
Waldwick 3 3 10 0 0 0

Washington 2 2 3 1 0 0

Woodcliff Lake 4 4 3 5 0 0

Wyckoff 7 7 27 11 0 0

Source: NJ Department of Community Affairs, Division of Codes & Standards

http://www.state.nj.us/dca/divisions/codes/reporter/building_permits.html
Compiled by the Bergen County Department of Planning and Economic Development



